
 

Wednesday 15 May 2024 - Tuesday 21 May 2024 (week 20)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail
1 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk $4.75 ½ $4.75 N/A

2 Indomie Noodle Cup 75g $1.20 ½ $1.00 $1.33 per 100g

3 Moccona Coffee 200g $9.75 ½ $9.75 $4.88 per 100g

4 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L $10.01 ½ $9.99 N/A

5 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 2pk $2.00 ½ $1.99 $1.66 per 100ea

6 Schweppes/Pepsi Cans 10 x 375mL $8.25 ½ $8.25 $2.20 per 1L

7 Sanitarium Up & Go 3 x 250mL $3.40 ½ $3.35 $4.47 per 1L

8 Continental Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 110-190g $2.10 ½ $2.10 N/A

9 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 24pk $5.24 $12.75 30¢ per 100sh

10 Organic Care Shampoo & Conditioner 400mL $1.99 ½ $1.90 48¢ per 100mL

Television Advertised  - Fri 17 May 
11 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised
1 Somat Auto Dishwasher Range 50% off N/A

2 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL $2.10 ½ $2.10 $3.50 per 1L

3 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

4 Red Rock Deli Chips 150/165g $2.61 $3.69 N/A

Facebook Advertised - Half Price Household Essentials
1 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 2pk $2.00 ½ $1.99 $1.66 per 100ea

2 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L $10.01 ½ $9.99 N/A

3 Bic Comfort 3 Advance Razors 4pk $3.00 ½ $2.99 75¢ per 1ea

4 Organic Care Shampoo & Conditioner 400mL $1.99 ½ $1.90 48¢ per 100mL

5 Somat Auto Dishwasher Range 50% off N/A

6 Macleans Protect Mint Toothpaste 170g $1.39 ½ $1.30 76¢ per 100g

7 Chux Original Superwipes 10pk $2.45 ½ $2.45 25¢ per 1ea

8 Multix Alfoil 30cm x 20m $2.50 ½ $2.49 12¢ per 1m

9 Duracell Optimum Batteries AA/AAA 4pk $5.50 ½ $5.50 $1.38 per 1ea

Facebook Advertised - Quick & Easy Meals
1 Indomie Noodle Cup 75g $1.20 ½ $1.00 $1.33 per 100g

2 Continental Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 110-190g $2.10 ½ $2.10 N/A

3 Sanitarium Up & Go 3 x 250mL $3.40 ½ $3.35 $4.47 per 1L

4 On the Menu The Big Feast 480/500g $3.01 $4.99 N/A

5 SPC Baked Beans & Spaghetti 420/425g $0.51 $1.99 N/A

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header
1 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk $4.75 ½ $4.75 N/A

2 Indomie Noodle Cup 75g $1.20 ½ $1.00 $1.33 per 100g

Friday Catalogue Email - Oreo Bars
1 Oreo Cookie 131-147g $1.40 ½ $1.40 N/A

Website Banner
1 Moccona Coffee 200g $9.75 ½ $9.75 $4.88 per 100g

TV/Digital
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Wednesday 15 May 2024 - Tuesday 21 May 2024 (week 20)

TV/Digital

2 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L $10.01 ½ $9.99 N/A

Radio Advertised
1 Moccona Coffee 200g $9.75 ½ $9.75 $4.88 per 100g

2 Indomie Noodle Cup 75g $1.20 ½ $1.00 $1.33 per 100g

3 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 2pk $2.00 ½ $1.99 $1.66 per 100ea

4 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk $4.75 ½ $4.75 N/A
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 15 May 2024 - Tuesday 21 May 2024 (week 20)

Thursday 16 May - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail
1 Tetley Teabags 100pk / Green 50pk $1.34 $3.65 N/A

2 Golden Circle Long Life Juice 2L $0.81 $3.99 $2.00 per 1L

3 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g (excl. Tim Tam) $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

Friday 17 May - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

2 Hass Avocados (Produce) $1.00ea N/A

3 Australian Fresh Spinach 120g (Produce) $1.99ea $16.58 per 1kg

Friday 17 May - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 William's Wraps 8pk (POT) $1.70 $3.29 59¢ per 100g

2 Pandani Premium Boneless Leg Ham (Deli) $19.99kg N/A

3 Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) $37.99kg N/A

Friday 17 May - Mercury - (Market Fresh)

1 William's Wraps 8pk (POT) $1.70 $3.29 59¢ per 100g

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

3 Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) $37.99kg N/A

Friday 17 May - Mercury
1 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk TV $4.75 ½ $4.75 N/A

2 Indomie Noodle Cup 75g TV $1.20 ½ $1.00 $1.33 per 100g

3 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L TV $10.01 ½ $9.99 N/A

Saturday 18 May - Advocate & Examiner
1 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk TV $4.75 ½ $4.75 N/A

2 Indomie Noodle Cup 75g TV $1.20 ½ $1.00 $1.33 per 100g

3 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L TV $10.01 ½ $9.99 N/A

Saturday 18 May - Mercury Front Page
1 Oreo Cookie 131-147g Digital $1.40 ½ $1.40 N/A

2 Schweppes/Pepsi Cans 10 x 375mL TV $8.25 ½ $8.25 $2.20 per 1L

3 Organic Care Shampoo & Conditioner 400mL TV $1.99 ½ $1.90 48¢ per 100mL

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 15 May 2024 - Tuesday 21 May 2024 (week 20)

Front Save % Off Retail
1 Moccona Coffee 200g TV $9.75 ½ $9.75 $4.88 per 100g

2 Schweppes/Pepsi Cans 10 x 375mL TV $8.25 ½ $8.25 $2.20 per 1L

3 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk TV $4.75 ½ $4.75 N/A

4 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L TV $10.01 ½ $9.99 N/A

5 Hass Avocados (Produce) $1.00ea N/A

Page 2
1 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g (excl. Tim Tam) Press $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

2 Oreo Cookie 131-147g Digital $1.40 ½ $1.40 N/A

3 Lindt Bar 38g $1.25 ½ $1.25 $3.29 per 100g

4 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL Digital $2.10 ½ $2.10 $3.50 per 1L

5 Red Rock Deli Crackers 135g $2.80 ½ $2.49 $1.84 per 100g

6 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk Digital $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

Page 3
1 Multix Alfoil 30cm x 20m Digital $2.50 ½ $2.49 12¢ per 1m

2 Somat Auto Dishwasher Range Digital 50% off N/A

3 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 2pk TV $2.00 ½ $1.99 $1.66 per 100ea

4 Duracell Optimum Batteries AA/AAA 4pk Digital $5.50 ½ $5.50 $1.38 per 1ea

5 Chux Original Superwipes 10pk Digital $2.45 ½ $2.45 25¢ per 1ea

6 Macleans Protect Mint Toothpaste 170g Digital $1.39 ½ $1.30 76¢ per 100g

7 Organic Care Shampoo & Conditioner 400mL TV $1.99 ½ $1.90 48¢ per 100mL

8 Bic Comfort 3 Advance Razors 4pk Digital $3.00 ½ $2.99 75¢ per 1ea

9 Chux Extra Large Superwipes 5pk $2.79 ½ $2.70 54¢ per 1ea

10 Chux Robust Superwipes 5pk $3.25 ½ $3.25 65¢ per 1ea

Page 4 - Produce & Meat
1 Australian Fresh Spinach 120g (Produce) Press $1.99ea $16.58 per 1kg

2 Brown Onion 1kg Bag (Produce) Press $1.50bag $1.50 per 1kg

3 JC's Mixed Nuts Salted/Unsalted 350g (Produce) $2.26 $7.99ea $22.83 per 1kg

4 Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) Press $37.99kg N/A

5 Lamb Loin Chops (Meat) $23.99kg N/A

6 Artisan Pork Burgers 500g (Meat) $7.99ea $15.98 per 1kg

7 Marion Bay Free Range Chicken Bagged (Meat) $8.59kg N/A

8 Nichols BBQ Chicken Breast Steaks (Meat) $19.99kg N/A

Page 5 - Bakery & Deli
1 William's Wraps 8pk (POT) Press $1.70 $3.29 59¢ per 100g

2 National Pies Party Pies/Rolls 6pk (POT) $1.80 $6.99 N/A

3 Central Cake Co Deluxe Lamingtons 2pk (POT) $1.30 $5.49 $2.75 per 100g

4 Cripps Pikelets 8pk (POT) $0.66 $2.99 $1.50 per 100g

5 Community Co Rolls Ciabatta 4Pk LPE $3.90 78¢ per 100g

6 Pandani Premium Boneless Leg Ham (Deli) Press $19.99kg N/A

7 Pandani Saveloys (Deli) $12.99kg N/A

8 Ingham's Mixed Chicken Pieces (Deli) $5.99kg N/A

9 Nichols Chicken Breast Schnitzels (Deli) $18.99kg N/A

Page 6 - LPE
1 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 2L LPE $3.95 $1.98 per 1L

2 Mother Energy Drink 500mL LPE $3.20 $6.40 per 1L
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 15 May 2024 - Tuesday 21 May 2024 (week 20)

3 Campbell Real Stock 250mL LPE $1.80 72¢ per 100mL

4 Tas Taste Plain/Self Raising Flour 2kg (POT) LPE $2.89 $1.45 per 1kg

5 Sakata Rice Crackers 90/100g LPE $2.30 N/A

6 Arnott's Family Favourites Biscuits 500g LPE $5.00 $1.00 per 100g

7 Vitasoy So Milky UHT 1L LPE $2.45 $2.45 per 1L

8 Johnnos Sauce 350g (POT) LPE $4.95 N/A

9 Bundaberg Raw Sugar 1kg LPE $3.19 32¢ per 100g

Page 7 - LPE
1 Chris' Dip 200g Ex. Plant Based LPE $3.80 $1.90 per 100g

2 Farmer's Union Greek Style Yoghurt 1kg LPE $6.50 65¢ per 100g

3 Birds Eye Chopped Onion 500g LPE $3.30 $6.60 per 1kg

4 McCain Peas/Corn & Peas/Corn/Carrots 500g LPE $3.60 $7.20 per 1kg

5 Huggies Baby Wipes 80s LPE $5.00 $6.25 per 100ea

6 Rafferty's Garden Baby Food 120g LPE $1.99 $1.66 per 100g

7 Palmolive Naturals Shampoo/Conditioner 350mL LPE $5.50 $1.57 per 100mL

8 Colgate Regular Toothpaste 165/180g LPE $3.45 N/A

9 Ajax Spray n' Wipe Trigger 475/500mL LPE $3.50 N/A

Page 8  
1 Red Rock Deli Chips 150/165g Digital $2.61 $3.69 N/A

2 Twisties/Burger Rings/Cheetos/Toobs 125-270g $0.51 $3.99 N/A

3 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g $2.51 $6.79 N/A

4 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 140-200g $1.50 $3.50 N/A

5 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L $1.00 $1.60 $1.28 per 1L

6 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL $13.65 $22.50 $2.50 per 1L

7 Red Bull Energy Drink 4 x 250mL $3.26 $7.99 $7.99 per 1L

8 Pump Water 1.25L $2.01 $2.99 $2.39 per 1L

9 Golden Circle Long Life Juice 2L Press $0.81 $3.99 $2.00 per 1L

Page 9  
1 San Remo Pasta 375/500g $0.46 $2.49 N/A

2 Tonight Simmer Sauces 475-500g LPE $3.50 N/A

3 Wokka Noodles 400/440g  $0.51 $2.49 N/A

4 Gravox Liquid Gravy/Sauce 165g $0.51 $2.99 $1.81 per 100g

5 Foster Clarks Snak Pack 120g $0.70 $1.49 $1.24 per 100g

6 Kellogg's Rice Bubbles/Coco Pops/Froot Loops/Just Right 265-460g $1.01 $5.99 N/A

7 MasterFoods Promite 290g $1.16 $4.49 $1.55 per 100g

8 Vittoria Nespresso Compatible Coffee Capsules 10pk $1.96 $4.99 $9.60 per 100g

9 Tetley Teabags 100pk / Green 50pk Press $1.34 $3.65 N/A

Page 10  
1 Ingham's Chicken Breast Nuggets Original 400g $5.01 ½ $4.99 $12.48 per 1kg

2 Birds Eye Golden Crunch Chips/Wedges 900g $1.36 $4.99 $5.54 per 1kg

3 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L $1.51 $5.99 33¢ per 100mL

4 Nanna's Snack Fruit Pies 4pk/Family 600g $1.01 $3.99 N/A

5 Mainland On the Go Cheese and Crackers 38-55g $0.75 $2.25 N/A

6 Nuttelex Spread Original/Lite/Buttery 500g $0.71 $4.49 90¢ per 100g

7 Western Star Spreadable 500g $1.01 $6.49 $1.30 per 100g

8 Pauls Custard 70g $0.49 $1.50 $2.14 per 100g

9 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 550/600g $1.85 $4.75 N/A
8/05/2024 3:37 PM



Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 15 May 2024 - Tuesday 21 May 2024 (week 20)

Page 11  
1 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 24pk TV $5.24 $12.75 30¢ per 100sh

2 Imperial Leather Soap 4pk $1.24 $3.75 94¢ per 100g

3 Sorbent Facial Tissues 170pk $0.51 $1.99 $1.17 per 100ea

4 Nivea Lip Care 4.8g $2.01 $2.99 $62.29 per 100g

5 Nivea Antiperspirant Roll-On 50mL $1.26 $3.49 $6.98 per 100mL

6 Colgate Flex Zig Zag Toothbrush single LPE $2.79 $2.79 per 1ea

7 Natures Gift Dog Food 100g $0.79 $1.00 $1.00 per 100g

8 Whiskas Oh So Pouches 12 x 85g $3.01 $10.99 $1.08 per 100g

9 Lucky Dog Bones 800g LPE $7.80 98¢ per 100g

Page 12 - Quick & Easy Meals  
1 Sanitarium Up & Go 3 x 250mL TV $3.40 ½ $3.35 $4.47 per 1L

2 Continental Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 110-190g TV $2.10 ½ $2.10 N/A

3 Indomie Noodle Cup 75g TV $1.20 ½ $1.00 $1.33 per 100g

4 SPC Baked Beans & Spaghetti 420/425g Digital $0.51 $1.99 N/A

5 Community Co Oats Quick Sachets 420g LPE $5.00 $1.19 per 100g

6 On the Menu The Big Feast 480/500g Digital $3.01 $4.99 N/A

Page 13 - Ore Bar recipe  
1 Oreo Cookie 131-147g Digital $1.40 ½ $1.40 N/A
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 15 May 2024 - Tuesday 21 May 2024 (week 20)

Front Page % Off Retail
1 Moccona Coffee 200g TV ½ $9.75 $4.88 per 100g

2 Schweppes/Pepsi Cans 10 x 375mL TV ½ $8.25 $2.20 per 1L

3 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk TV ½ $4.75 N/A

4 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L TV ½ $9.99 N/A

5 Hass Avocados (Produce) $1.00ea N/A

Page 2
1 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g (excl. Tim Tam) Press ½ $2.49 N/A

2 Lindt Bar 38g ½ $1.25 $3.29 per 100g

3 Oreo Cookie 131-147g Digital ½ $1.40 N/A

4 Sanitarium Up & Go 3 x 250mL TV ½ $3.35 $4.47 per 1L

5 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk Digital ½ $3.99 N/A

6 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL Digital ½ $2.10 $3.50 per 1L

7 Indomie Noodle Cup 75g TV ½ $1.00 $1.33 per 100g

8 Continental Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 110-190g TV ½ $2.10 N/A

9 Multix Alfoil 30cm x 20m Digital ½ $2.49 12¢ per 1m

10 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 2pk TV ½ $1.99 $1.66 per 100ea

11 Macleans Protect Mint Toothpaste 170g Digital ½ $1.30 76¢ per 100g

12 Organic Care Shampoo & Conditioner 400mL TV ½ $1.90 48¢ per 100mL

Page 3
1 Red Rock Deli Chips 150/165g Digital $3.69 N/A

2 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g $6.79 N/A

3 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 140-200g $3.50 N/A

4 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L $1.60 $1.28 per 1L

5 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL $22.50 $2.50 per 1L

6 Golden Circle Long Life Juice 2L Press $3.99 $2.00 per 1L

7 SPC Baked Beans & Spaghetti 420/425g Digital $1.99 N/A

8 Gravox Liquid Gravy/Sauce 165g $2.99 $1.81 per 100g

9 Tetley Teabags 100pk / Green 50pk Press $3.65 N/A

10 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 24pk TV $12.75 30¢ per 100sh

11 Nivea Antiperspirant Roll-On 50mL $3.49 $6.98 per 100mL

12 Natures Gift Dog Food 100g $1.00 $1.00 per 100g

Page 4 
1 Australian Fresh Spinach 120g (Produce) Press $1.99ea $16.58 per 1kg

2 Brown Onion 1kg Bag (Produce) Press $1.50bag $1.50 per 1kg

3 William's Wraps 8pk (POT) Press $3.29 59¢ per 100g

4 Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) Press $37.99kg N/A

5 JC's Mixed Nuts Salted/Unsalted 350g (Produce) $7.99ea $22.83 per 1kg

6 Mainland On the Go Cheese and Crackers 38-55g $2.25 N/A

7 Western Star Spreadable 500g $6.49 $1.30 per 100g

8 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 550/600g $4.75 N/A

9 On the Menu The Big Feast 480/500g Digital $4.99 N/A

10 Ingham's Chicken Breast Nuggets Original 400g ½ $4.99 $12.48 per 1kg

11 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L $5.99 33¢ per 100mL

Page 5 - Oreo Bar Recipe
1 Oreo Cookie 131-147g Digital ½ $1.40 N/A
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 15 May 2024 - Tuesday 21 May 2024 (week 20)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail
1 !Macleans Protect Mint Toothpaste 170g Digital $1.30 76¢ per 100g

2 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g (excl. Tim Tam) $2.49 N/A

3 Bic Comfort 3 Advance Razors 4pk Digital $2.99 75¢ per 1ea

4 Chux Original Superwipes 10pk Digital $2.45 25¢ per 1ea

5 Continental Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 110-190g TV $2.10 N/A

6 Duracell Optimum Batteries AA/AAA 4pk Digital $5.50 $1.38 per 1ea

7 Golden Circle Long Life Juice 2L $3.99 $2.00 per 1L

8 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 2pk TV $1.99 $1.66 per 100ea

9 Indomie Noodle Cup 75g TV $1.00 $1.33 per 100g

10 Moccona Coffee 200g TV $9.75 $4.88 per 100g

11 Multix Alfoil 30cm x 20m Digital $2.49 12¢ per 1m

12 On the Menu The Big Feast 480/500g Digital $4.99 N/A

13 Oreo Cookie 131-147g Digital $1.40 N/A

14 Organic Care Shampoo & Conditioner 400mL TV $1.90 48¢ per 100mL

15 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk TV $4.75 N/A

16 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL Digital $2.10 $3.50 per 1L

17 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L TV $9.99 N/A

18 Sanitarium Up & Go 3 x 250mL TV $3.35 $4.47 per 1L

19 Schweppes/Pepsi Cans 10 x 375mL TV $8.25 $2.20 per 1L

20 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 24pk TV $12.75 30¢ per 100sh

21 SPC Baked Beans & Spaghetti 420/425g Digital $1.99 N/A

22 Tetley Teabags 100pk / Green 50pk $3.65 N/A

23 William's Wraps 8pk (POT) $3.29 59¢ per 100g

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 15 May 2024 - Tuesday 21 May 2024 (week 20)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail
1 Ajax Spray n' Wipe Trigger 475/500mL LPE $3.50 N/A

2 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 140-200g $3.50 N/A

3 Arnott's Family Favourites Biscuits 500g LPE $5.00 $1.00 per 100g

4 Birds Eye Chopped Onion 500g LPE $3.30 $6.60 per 1kg

5 Birds Eye Golden Crunch Chips/Wedges 900g $4.99 $5.54 per 1kg

6 Bundaberg Raw Sugar 1kg LPE $3.19 32¢ per 100g

7 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g $6.79 N/A

8 Campbell Real Stock 250mL LPE $1.80 72¢ per 100mL

9 Central Cake Co Deluxe Lamingtons 2pk (POT) $5.49 $2.75 per 100g

10 Chris' Dip 200g Ex. Plant Based LPE $3.80 $1.90 per 100g

11 Chux Robust Superwipes 5pk $3.25 65¢ per 1ea

12 Chux Extra Large Superwipes 5pk $2.70 54¢ per 1ea

13 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 2L LPE $3.95 $1.98 per 1L

14 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL $22.50 $2.50 per 1L

15 Colgate Flex Zig Zag Toothbrush single LPE $2.79 $2.79 per 1ea

16 Colgate Regular Toothpaste 165/180g LPE $3.45 N/A

17 Community Co Oats Quick Sachets 420g LPE $5.00 $1.19 per 100g

18 Community Co Rolls Ciabatta 4Pk LPE $3.90 78¢ per 100g

19 Cripps Pikelets 8pk (POT) $2.99 $1.50 per 100g

20 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 550/600g $4.75 N/A

21 Farmer's Union Greek Style Yoghurt 1kg LPE $6.50 65¢ per 100g

22 Foster Clarks Snak Pack 120g $1.49 $1.24 per 100g

23 Gravox Liquid Gravy/Sauce 165g $2.99 $1.81 per 100g

24 Huggies Baby Wipes 80s LPE $5.00 $6.25 per 100ea

25 Imperial Leather Soap 4pk $3.75 94¢ per 100g

26 Ingham's Chicken Breast Nuggets Original 400g $4.99 $12.48 per 1kg

27 Johnnos Sauce 350g (POT) LPE $4.95 N/A

28 Kellogg's Rice Bubbles/Coco Pops/Froot Loops/Just Right 265-460g $5.99 N/A

29 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L $1.60 $1.28 per 1L

30 Lindt Bar 38g $1.25 $3.29 per 100g

31 Lucky Dog Bones 800g LPE $7.80 98¢ per 100g

32 Mainland On the Go Cheese and Crackers 38-55g $2.25 N/A

33 MasterFoods Promite 290g $4.49 $1.55 per 100g

34 McCain Peas/Corn & Peas/Corn/Carrots 500g LPE $3.60 $7.20 per 1kg

35 Mother Energy Drink 500mL LPE $3.20 $6.40 per 1L

36 Nanna's Snack Fruit Pies 4pk/Family 600g $3.99 N/A

37 National Pies Party Pies/Rolls 6pk (POT) $6.99 N/A

38 Natures Gift Dog Food 100g $1.00 $1.00 per 100g

39 Nivea Antiperspirant Roll-On 50mL $3.49 $6.98 per 100mL

40 Nivea Lip Care 4.8g $2.99 $62.29 per 100g

41 Nuttelex Spread Original/Lite/Buttery 500g $4.49 90¢ per 100g

42 Pauls Custard 70g $1.50 $2.14 per 100g

43 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L $5.99 33¢ per 100mL

44 Pump Water 1.25L $2.99 $2.39 per 1L

45 Rafferty's Garden Baby Food 120g LPE $1.99 $1.66 per 100g

46 Red Bull Energy Drink 4 x 250mL $7.99 $7.99 per 1L
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Catalogue

Wednesday 15 May 2024 - Tuesday 21 May 2024 (week 20)

47 Red Rock Deli Crackers 135g $2.49 $1.84 per 100g

48 Sakata Rice Crackers 90/100g LPE $2.30 N/A

49 San Remo Pasta 375/500g $2.49 N/A

50 Sorbent Facial Tissues 170pk $1.99 $1.17 per 100ea

51 Tonight Simmer Sauces 475-500g LPE $3.50 N/A

52 Twisties/Burger Rings/Cheetos/Toobs 125-270g $3.99 N/A

53 Vitasoy So Milky UHT 1L LPE $2.45 $2.45 per 1L

54 Vittoria Nespresso Compatible Coffee Capsules 10pk $4.99 $9.60 per 100g

55 Western Star Spreadable 500g $6.49 $1.30 per 100g

56 Whiskas Oh So Pouches 12 x 85g $10.99 $1.08 per 100g

57 Wokka Noodles 400/440g $2.49 N/A
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